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11.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.58% (0.50)

CA3359341052

FM

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9,521 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.422 EUR
11.50 EUR
11.422 EUR
10.996 EUR
11.50 EUR
250
2,875.00

2

250

Futures and Options
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Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/09/12
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Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA3359341052-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA3359341052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3359341052&ID_NOTATION=11399079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac89a24134aa90ca8fed83716539da14a5eb6c2bcfdbc93fd7d32e7be82e9fd5&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=784fe72902738d6e8&time=1726777505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c6ef5d7b8e893922667075dbeb283c5fbf23f08d0e956f9d2b32c4c121a4c68&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3a9364768846e36d&time=1726777505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c33dbb5edbf4afa430f102def29e397df4efccb889d8462ae33cd17992a2d156&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13fe7ab2486c3ecdf&time=1726777505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49861286e1a846e5cb3ead959b933f9e82501417c38a5bbe2e8d57545ae279a3&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af47318d49a976a90&time=1726777505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fea0eb238121612fc6fd308d9f64133dbb5f32e9edd2f40b72fac6c41e043228&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=981d7cf6093af2b1f&time=1726777505&tool=RSC

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Details

2024/09/18 20:07:17

Price

11.50 EUR

Difference (] 4.58% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN CA3359341052
Symbol FM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,621 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.422 EUR
High 11.50 EUR
Low 11.422 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.996 EUR
VWAP 11.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 250
Trading volume 2,875.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +14.41% -55.06% -27.90%
Perf (abs.) +1.39 -13.47 -4.25
Beta - - -
Volatility = 65.10 81.69 69.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2021/02/

Time

22:02

22:00

10:30

08:03

16:59

10.67 EUR (0)
10.56 EUR (29)
11.46 EUR (91)
11.25 EUR (299)
13.82 EUR (2024/05/21)
7.37 EUR (2024/01/02)
24.66 EUR (2023/09/18)
( )

6.53 EUR (2023/12/13

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

11.472 EUR 0.03 7

17.36 CAD  32.06 7,448

11.372 EUR 0.00 6

11.422 EUR 0.00 1

15.9787 EUR 0.06 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11399079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23437751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30809068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210418089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026542

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25

20:07

21:59

19:32

08:08

11.248 EUR

11.50 EUR

12.756 USD

11.176 EUR

11.43 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1196285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1196285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399275

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo

@

FIRST QUANTUM

Contact Details

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LTD.

1133 Melville Street, Suite 3500 - V6E 4E5

Vancouver

Telefon: +1-416-361-6400

Fax: +
E-mail: info@fgml.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: FIRST QUANTUM

MINERALS LIMITED

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Company Profile

First Quantum Minerals Ltd. engages in the production, exploration, and development of
copper, nickel, gold, zinc and acid, and related activities. It operates through the following
segments: Cobre Panama, Kansanshi, Trident, Ravensthorpe, and Corporate and Other.
The Corporate and Other segment includes Guelb Moghrein, Las Cruces, Cayeli, and
Pyhéasalmi. The company was founded by Philip K.R. Pascall, Geoffrey Clive Newall, and
Martin Ronald Rowley on December 21, 1983 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Tristan
Pascall

Juliet Wall

Rudi
Badenhorst
Ryan
MacWilliam

Sarah
Robertson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Harding Chairman of Supervisory

Joanne Warner
Alison Beckett
Andrew Adams
Charles
McArthur
Geoffrey Chater
Kathleen

Hogenson
Simon Scott

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@fqml.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA3359341052-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA3359341052
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